Double pitch conveyor chains

Langgliedrige Forderketten

Small Roller Type Typ Schonrollen
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Large Roller Type Typ Laufrollen
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Pitch  Roller Width _Pin
diameter between diameter
inner plates
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Pin

length

Bolzen-
lange

L
max

mm

16.6
18.8

16.7

20.7

Lc
max

mm

17.8
19.9

18.2

44.7

46.9

54.3

57.5

69.6
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Inner
late
epth

Innen-
laschen-
héhe

hz
max

mm

12.0
12.0

11.8
15.0
18.0
18.0

24.0

Plate

thickness

Laschen-

dicke

T
max

mm

1.50
2.03

1.60

2.03
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Ultimate
tensile
strength

Min.
Bruchkraft

Q
min
kN/LB

14.1/3205
14.1/3205

18.0/4091
22.2/5045
31.8/7227
31.8/7227
56.7/12886
56.7/12886
88.5/20114
88.5/20114
127.0/28864
127.0/28864
226.8/51545

226.8/51545
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Average
tensile
strength

Durchschn.
Bruchkraft

Qo
kN

16.7
{ie2
19.4

28.1
36.8
41.6
65.7
70.0
102.6
112.4
147.3
160.9
278.9

2858

Weight
per
meter

Gewicht

kg/m
0.50
0.84
0.65
0.55
0.89
0.78
=257
1512
1.61
1.44
2,07
2.08
&2
2.54
3.68
3.0
4.83
3.56
5.38
4.66
7.66
5.26
8.26
8.15
13.00
9.06
13.84



